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P.S.C. Ky. No. 1 

McCREARY COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 

OF' 

McCreary County, Kentucky 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 

CANCELLED 

DEC a.., 2008 
Water Service 

AT 

KENTU0KY Fusuc 
SERVICE COMMISSION 

McCreary Count y , Kentucky 

Filed with the PUBLIC SERVICE COM..MISSION OF 
KENTUCKY 

ISSUED: MAY 15, 2008 EFFECTIVE: MAY 15, 2008 

McCreary County Water District 

SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
5/15/2008 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By~, 
~ 
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• 

• 

P.S.C. Ky. No. 1 

McCREARY COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 

OF 

McCreary County, Kentucky 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 

Water Service 

AT 

McCreary County, Kentucky 

Filed with the PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 
KENTUCKY 

ISSUED: June 29, 2004 EFFECTIVE: June 29, 2004 

c_ 
9\ill~ 

McCreary County Water District 

~ BY~-~-~-----------------~ Executive Director 
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form for filing Rate Schedules For All of McCreary ~C~o~u~n~t~y'"---­
Commun it y, Town or City 

2nd Revised SHEET NO. 1 ---=----
McCreary County Water District 

~ame of issuing Corporation 
CANCELLING P.S.C. N0._-=-1 ___ _ 

Revised SHEET NO. 1 ---=------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Monthly Rates per Public Service Commission Order No. 9 3-3;;2..:J..., 
dated S.:pf; d/] , 19'l3. 

First 
Over 

2,000 Gallons 
2,000 Gallons 

$ 8.95 Minimum Bill 
2.85 per 1,000 Gallons 

Monthly Rates for Special Service through a Multi-Unit Master 
Meter Agreement. 

The monthly charge for customers who have requested water 
service through a master meter for multi-unit service shall 
be the larger of: 

A. The number of housing units times the minimum water 
charge per unit, based on the DISTRICT'S standard 
service meter minimum charge, or; 

B. The amount based on the average gallons used per 
housing unit at the current rate schedule times the 
number of hqusing units, in the multiple-unit facility. 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMI SION 

August 

Of KENTUCKY 
EFFECTIVE 

JAN 1 1994 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR :011 . 
, SECTION 9 (1) 

DATE EFFECTIVE January 1, 199 

TITLE ~/'/?(~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case ~o. dated 



• 
Form for Filing Rate 

Schedules 

McCreary County Water District 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

All Territory Served 

3rd Revised Sheet 2 

2A 
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. -----

2 
________ SHEET NO. _____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

• 

• 

MONTHLY WATER RATES: 

RESIDENTIAL AND NONRESIDENTIAL 

First 2,000 
All Over 2,000 

Gallons 
Gallons 

FEDERAL PRISON FACILITY 

First 1,950,000 Gallons 
All Over 1,950,000 Gallons 

WATER CONNECTION FEE 

5/8R X 3/4" Meter 
All Larger Size Meters 

RATE PER UNIT 

$14.95 Minimum Bill 
4.95 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$9,657.55 Minimum Bill 
4.95 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$350.00 
Actual Cost 

June 29, 2004 
DATE 1:FRIBUl~ESERVICE COMMISSION 

OF KENTUCKY 
ChairmfilTECTIVE 

TITLE+----------6~/2=9~/2=0~0~4 __ _ 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 

SECTION 9 (1) 
Issued by authority o:f an Order of 

2004-00206 
the Pub ic Service Commission 

o:f Kentucky in Case No. ____ ~ dated 
JunP! ~ 
--~-WJ------~-~--------~------Executive Director 


